
Bill Number 

7879-01 

7879-02 

I_-----------
7879-03 

7879-04 

7879·-05 

7879-06 

7879-08 

7879-09 

7879-10 

SUMMARY OF LEGISLATION 

1978···1979 

Title 

Requirements for the 
Baccalaureate Degree 

Major in Environmental 
Studies 

Major in Chinese Studies 

Revision in the Drop Policy 

Major in Inter-American 
Studies 

Amendment to the Firearms 
Policy 

Major in Linguistics 

Evaluation Before Drop 
Deadline 

Tuition Increase Rally 

Revision in GAC Charge 

Disposition 

Tabled -
September 11 

Approved -
October 9 

Approved -
October 9 

Tabled -
October 30 

Approved -
December 4 

Returned to 
Committee-
December 4 

Defeated ..... 
February 5 

Approved 
February 5 

Approved -
March 5 

Approved -
March 5 

Withdrawn 
April 2 

Approved ·
May 14 



Suromarl of Legislation--contd. 
1978-1979 

7879-11 

7879-12 

7879-13 

7879-14 

S/U Selection Deadline 

Certificate Program in Planning 
and Policy Analysis 

Amendment to the By-laws 

Major in Asian Studies 

Approved ... 
April 2 

Approved -
April 2 

Approved -
April 2 

Approved -
May 7 

--------------------- --------------------

7879-15 

7879-16 

7879-17 

7879-18 

7879-19 

Report of the Special Committee 
on Undergraduate Education 

Major in Russian and East 
European Studies 

Degree Credit for ROTC 

Guidelines for Promotion 
and Continuing Apointment 

"Truth-in~Testing" 
Resolution 

Approved -
May 14 

Approved '"' 
May 14 

Approved 
May 14 

Approved ·
May 14 

No action -
No Quorum 
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