SUMMARY OF LEGISLATION

1978-1979

	Bill Number	<u>Title</u>	<u>Disposition</u>
	7879-01	Requirements for the Baccalaureate Degree	Tabled - September 11
	7879-02	Major in Environmental Studies	Approved - October 9
	7879-03	Major in Chinese Studies	Approved - October 9
	7879-04	Revision in the Drop Policy	Tabled October 30
$z_j = 1$	7879-05	Major in Inter-American Studies	Approved - December 4
	7879-06	Amendment to the Firearms Policy	Returned to Committeer December 4
			Defeated - February 5
	7879-07	Major in Linguistics	Approved - February 5
	7879-08	Evaluation Before Drop Deadline	Approved - March 5
	7879-09	Tuition Increase Rally	Approved - March 5
	7879-10	Revision in GAC Charge	Withdrawn - April 2
			Approved - May 14

Summary of Legislation--contd. 1978-1979

	7879-11	S/U Selection Deadline	Approved - April 2
	7879-12	Certificate Program in Planning and Policy Analysis	Approved - April 2
	7879-13	Amendment to the By-laws	Approved - April 2
	7879-14	Major in Asian Studies	Approved - May 7
	7879-15	Report of the Special Committee on Undergraduate Education	Approved - May 14
	7879-16	Major in Russian and East European Studies	Approved ~ May 14
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	7879-17	Degree Credit for ROTC	Approved ~ May 14
	7879-18	Guidelines for Promotion and Continuing Apointment	Approved - May 14
	7879-19	"Truth-in-Testing" Resolution	No action - No Quorum

SUMMARY OF LEGISLATION

1978-1979

	Bill Number	<u>Title</u>	Disposition
	7879-01	Requirements for the Baccalaureate Degree	Tabled - September 11
	7879-02	Major in Environmental Studies	Approved - October 9
	7879-03	Major in Chinese Studies	Approved - October 9
	7879-04	Revision in the Drop Policy	Tabled - October 30
1	7879-05	Major in Inter-American Studies	Approved December 4
	7879-06	Amendment to the Firearms Policy	Returned to Committee- December 4 Defeated - February 5
	7879-07	Major in Linguistics	Approved - February 5
	7879-08	Evaluation Before Drop Deadline	Approved - March 5
	7879-09	Tuition Increase Rally	Approved - March 5
. ·	7879-10	Revision in GAC Charge	Withdrawn - April 2 Approved - May 14

Summary of Legislation--contd. 1978-1979

7879-11	S/U Selection Deadline	Approved - April 2
7879-12	Certificate Program in Planning and Policy Analysis	Approved - April 2
7879-13	Amendment to the By-laws	Approved - April 2
 7879-14	Major in Asian Studies	Approved - May 7
7879-15	Report of the Special Committee on Undergraduate Education (Recommended LEAP Program)	Approved - May 14
7879-16	Major in Russian and East European Studies	Approved ~ May 14
 7879-17	Degree Credit for ROTC	Approved - May 14
7879-18	Guidelines for Promotion and Continuing Apointment	Approved - May 14
7879-19	"Truth-in-Testing" Resolution	No action - No Quorum